Promaster
PROMASTER ®
70-300 EDO F/4- 5.6 LD Macro Auto Focus Zoom Lens
Features:
This is the definitive lightweight, compact telephoto macro auto focus zoom lens -- ideal for
shooting subjects that are difficult to approach such as sporting and theatrical events. The
macro mode features a maximum magnification ratio of 1:2 at a minimum focus distance as
short as 37.4", enabling close-up shots of flowers, insects, and other objects that normally
require the use of a specially designed macro lens. The optical system incorporates a LD
(Low Dispersion) lens, resulting in clear sharp images free of chromatic aberration and our
Enhanced Digital Optic (EDO) design, making it the ideal lens for use with both digital and
film cameras.
Specifications:
  • Lens Construction: 13 Elements in 9 Groups
• Minimum Aperture: f/32
• Minimum Focusing Distance: 59" (1.5m) Normal;
37.4" (0.95m) Macro
• Includes Bayonet type lens hood
• Lens Coating: Multicoated
• Diameter x Length: 3.0" (76.6mm) x 4.6" (116.5mm)
• Macro Magnification Ratio: 1:2 (at Macro 300mm)
• Angle of View: 34° 21' - 8° 15'
• Weight: 15.3 oz. (435g)
• Filter Size: 62mm
Available to fit:
Canon EOS, Nikon with built-in motor, Pentax AF, and Minolta/Sony
© Copyright 2010 Photographic Research Organization
Auto Focus
Manual Focus
Teleconverters
Extension Tubes
Accessories
Right Angle Finder
javascript:history.go(-1)